

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2435/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 14/12/2005 in CA No. 62/2005 In PIL  
NO. 39/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VIJAYAMALA BAJIRAO DESAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional  
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 3640 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and placing on record compilation of  
documents and bringing on record addl. documents and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Uday U Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shayam Dewan, Sr. Adv.

No.1 In SLP 2435

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

No. 5 in SLP 2435 Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande ,Adv

No. 1 in SLP 3640 Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

..2/-

2

No. 2 In SLP 3640

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master